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Eesti Karikavõistlused
Tallinn, 11 - 13/6/2022

Event 1 Women, 400m Freestyle Open
11/06/2022 - 9:30 Results
Estonian Records 4:14.40 LIIV-KULLA, Aivi EST Bonn (GER) 11/02/1984
Estonian Age Group Records - 17 4:17.50 PETROVA, Jelena GARANT Keila 23/11/2005
Estonian Age Group Records - 15 4:22.09 PETROVA, Jelena GARANT Moscow (RUS) 22/01/2004

Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. KOTSAR, Karolin Victoria 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 4:21.15 718
50m: 29.84 29.84 150m: 1:35.01 32.75 250m: 2:41.93 33.54 350m: 3:49.33 33.78

100m: 1:02.26 32.42 200m: 2:08.39 33.38 300m: 3:15.55 33.62 400m: 4:21.15 31.82

2. MAAS, Mari-Liis 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 4:30.45 647
50m: 30.82 30.82 150m: 1:38.44 34.51 250m: 2:48.30 34.83 350m: 3:56.93 34.34

100m: 1:03.93 33.11 200m: 2:13.47 35.03 300m: 3:22.59 34.29 400m: 4:30.45 33.52

3. LINK, Maarja Katherine 06 Keila Swimclub 4:34.83 616
50m: 31.08 31.08 150m: 1:39.73 34.81 250m: 2:50.22 35.14 350m: 4:01.22 35.27

100m: 1:04.92 33.84 200m: 2:15.08 35.35 300m: 3:25.95 35.73 400m: 4:34.83 33.61

4. TAMMIK, Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 4:35.31 613
50m: 29.58 29.58 150m: 1:37.74 34.92 250m: 2:48.83 35.75 350m: 4:00.62 36.08

100m: 1:02.82 33.24 200m: 2:13.08 35.34 300m: 3:24.54 35.71 400m: 4:35.31 34.69

5. VAINIKK, Annika 00 Spordiklubi Garant 4:36.50 605
50m: 29.84 29.84 150m: 1:38.96 35.09 250m: 2:50.28 35.53 350m: 4:02.07 35.59

100m: 1:03.87 34.03 200m: 2:14.75 35.79 300m: 3:26.48 36.20 400m: 4:36.50 34.43

6. MILIUTINA, Iryna 09 Kohtla-Jaerve Spordiselts Kalev 4:36.94 602
50m: 30.79 30.79 150m: 1:41.28 35.40 250m: 2:51.04 34.75 350m: 4:01.68 35.55

100m: 1:05.88 35.09 200m: 2:16.29 35.01 300m: 3:26.13 35.09 400m: 4:36.94 35.26

7. RAUDSEPP, Britt 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 4:37.05 601
50m: 30.16 30.16 150m: 1:37.95 34.50 250m: 2:49.09 35.88 350m: 4:01.50 36.35

100m: 1:03.45 33.29 200m: 2:13.21 35.26 300m: 3:25.15 36.06 400m: 4:37.05 35.55

8. AABRAMS, Evalotta Victoria 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 4:37.09 601
50m: 31.52 31.52 150m: 1:40.46 34.97 250m: 2:52.00 35.80 350m: 4:02.83 35.26

100m: 1:05.49 33.97 200m: 2:16.20 35.74 300m: 3:27.57 35.57 400m: 4:37.09 34.26

9. BAZANOVA, Ksenia 09 Yess 4:44.55 555
50m: 30.74 30.74 150m: 1:41.81 36.06 250m: 2:53.52 35.99 350m: 4:07.70 37.25

100m: 1:05.75 35.01 200m: 2:17.53 35.72 300m: 3:30.45 36.93 400m: 4:44.55 36.85

10. PAJU, Karola 08 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 4:49.30 528
50m: 32.66 32.66 150m: 1:45.91 36.94 250m: 2:59.85 37.24 350m: 4:14.05 37.07

100m: 1:08.97 36.31 200m: 2:22.61 36.70 300m: 3:36.98 37.13 400m: 4:49.30 35.25

11. JUERIOEOE, Elisabet 05 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 4:54.03 503
50m: 32.20 32.20 150m: 1:45.60 37.34 250m: 3:01.19 37.92 350m: 4:17.21 37.97

100m: 1:08.26 36.06 200m: 2:23.27 37.67 300m: 3:39.24 38.05 400m: 4:54.03 36.82

12. JAMSA, Fiona 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 4:54.26 502
50m: 31.83 31.83 150m: 1:45.26 37.58 250m: 3:02.06 38.19 350m: 4:17.78 37.70

100m: 1:07.68 35.85 200m: 2:23.87 38.61 300m: 3:40.08 38.02 400m: 4:54.26 36.48

13. SOGEL, Annela 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 4:55.79 494
50m: 32.56 32.56 150m: 1:45.91 37.35 250m: 3:00.91 37.81 350m: 4:18.64 38.86

100m: 1:08.56 36.00 200m: 2:23.10 37.19 300m: 3:39.78 38.87 400m: 4:55.79 37.15

14. ANNUS, Isabel 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 4:58.20 482
50m: 33.61 33.61 150m: 1:47.51 37.57 250m: 3:03.83 38.14 350m: 4:20.53 38.59

100m: 1:09.94 36.33 200m: 2:25.69 38.18 300m: 3:41.94 38.11 400m: 4:58.20 37.67

15. ETVERK, Etriin 07 Wiru Swim 5:01.99 464
50m: 32.63 32.63 150m: 1:47.55 38.33 250m: 3:05.92 39.37 350m: 4:24.46 39.10

100m: 1:09.22 36.59 200m: 2:26.55 39.00 300m: 3:45.36 39.44 400m: 5:01.99 37.53

16. SOROKIN, Inessa 08 Orca Swim Club 5:04.21 454
50m: 30.15 30.15 150m: 1:44.04 38.36 250m: 3:03.38 40.18 350m: 4:24.76 40.78

100m: 1:05.68 35.53 200m: 2:23.20 39.16 300m: 3:43.98 40.60 400m: 5:04.21 39.45
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Eesti Karikavõistlused
Tallinn, 11 - 13/6/2022

Event 1, Women, 400m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

17. LARIKOVA, Katalina 06 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 5:05.62 448
50m: 32.38 32.38 150m: 1:46.92 38.46 250m: 3:06.76 40.03 350m: 4:27.26 40.27

100m: 1:08.46 36.08 200m: 2:26.73 39.81 300m: 3:46.99 40.23 400m: 5:05.62 38.36

18. RAHAMAEGI, Karolin 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 5:06.11 446
50m: 34.03 34.03 150m: 1:51.81 39.54 250m: 3:10.31 39.14 350m: 4:28.23 39.00

100m: 1:12.27 38.24 200m: 2:31.17 39.36 300m: 3:49.23 38.92 400m: 5:06.11 37.88

19. MALKOVA, Anastassija 04 Narva SK/Energia 5:07.39 440
50m: 34.64 34.64 150m: 1:53.54 41.15 250m: 3:11.05 38.95 350m: 4:29.36 38.82

100m: 1:12.39 37.75 200m: 2:32.10 38.56 300m: 3:50.54 39.49 400m: 5:07.39 38.03

20. ALEKSEITSIK, Diana 09 Spordiklubi Garant 5:08.35 436
50m: 32.33 32.33 150m: 1:46.22 37.88 250m: 3:04.92 39.49 350m: 4:26.94 41.46

100m: 1:08.34 36.01 200m: 2:25.43 39.21 300m: 3:45.48 40.56 400m: 5:08.35 41.41

21. TAEHVE, Heidi 07 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 5:08.87 434
50m: 34.25 34.25 150m: 1:51.51 39.85 250m: 3:11.64 40.09 350m: 4:30.86 39.52

100m: 1:11.66 37.41 200m: 2:31.55 40.04 300m: 3:51.34 39.70 400m: 5:08.87 38.01

22. VASHSELKO, Sandra 07 NRK Kalev 5:21.85 383
50m: 35.52 35.52 150m: 1:57.52 41.30 250m: 3:18.94 41.18 350m: 4:42.72 41.23

100m: 1:16.22 40.70 200m: 2:37.76 40.24 300m: 4:01.49 42.55 400m: 5:21.85 39.13

23. PORFEJEVETS, Anna 08 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 5:33.71 344
50m: 34.66 34.66 150m: 1:57.16 42.51 250m: 3:21.96 42.93 350m: 4:50.10 43.80

100m: 1:14.65 39.99 200m: 2:39.03 41.87 300m: 4:06.30 44.34 400m: 5:33.71 43.61

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. KOTSAR, Karolin Victoria 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 4:21.15 718
50m: 29.84 29.84 150m: 1:35.01 32.75 250m: 2:41.93 33.54 350m: 3:49.33 33.78

100m: 1:02.26 32.42 200m: 2:08.39 33.38 300m: 3:15.55 33.62 400m: 4:21.15 31.82

2. LINK, Maarja Katherine 06 Keila Swimclub 4:34.83 616
50m: 31.08 31.08 150m: 1:39.73 34.81 250m: 2:50.22 35.14 350m: 4:01.22 35.27

100m: 1:04.92 33.84 200m: 2:15.08 35.35 300m: 3:25.95 35.73 400m: 4:34.83 33.61

3. TAMMIK, Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 4:35.31 613
50m: 29.58 29.58 150m: 1:37.74 34.92 250m: 2:48.83 35.75 350m: 4:00.62 36.08

100m: 1:02.82 33.24 200m: 2:13.08 35.34 300m: 3:24.54 35.71 400m: 4:35.31 34.69

4. AABRAMS, Evalotta Victoria 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 4:37.09 601
50m: 31.52 31.52 150m: 1:40.46 34.97 250m: 2:52.00 35.80 350m: 4:02.83 35.26

100m: 1:05.49 33.97 200m: 2:16.20 35.74 300m: 3:27.57 35.57 400m: 4:37.09 34.26

5. JUERIOEOE, Elisabet 05 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 4:54.03 503
50m: 32.20 32.20 150m: 1:45.60 37.34 250m: 3:01.19 37.92 350m: 4:17.21 37.97

100m: 1:08.26 36.06 200m: 2:23.27 37.67 300m: 3:39.24 38.05 400m: 4:54.03 36.82

6. LARIKOVA, Katalina 06 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 5:05.62 448
50m: 32.38 32.38 150m: 1:46.92 38.46 250m: 3:06.76 40.03 350m: 4:27.26 40.27

100m: 1:08.46 36.08 200m: 2:26.73 39.81 300m: 3:46.99 40.23 400m: 5:05.62 38.36

7. RAHAMAEGI, Karolin 05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 5:06.11 446
50m: 34.03 34.03 150m: 1:51.81 39.54 250m: 3:10.31 39.14 350m: 4:28.23 39.00

100m: 1:12.27 38.24 200m: 2:31.17 39.36 300m: 3:49.23 38.92 400m: 5:06.11 37.88

2007 and younger

1. MILIUTINA, Iryna 09 Kohtla-Jaerve Spordiselts Kalev 4:36.94 602
50m: 30.79 30.79 150m: 1:41.28 35.40 250m: 2:51.04 34.75 350m: 4:01.68 35.55

100m: 1:05.88 35.09 200m: 2:16.29 35.01 300m: 3:26.13 35.09 400m: 4:36.94 35.26

2. RAUDSEPP, Britt 07 Audentese Spordiklubi 4:37.05 601
50m: 30.16 30.16 150m: 1:37.95 34.50 250m: 2:49.09 35.88 350m: 4:01.50 36.35

100m: 1:03.45 33.29 200m: 2:13.21 35.26 300m: 3:25.15 36.06 400m: 4:37.05 35.55
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Eesti Karikavõistlused
Tallinn, 11 - 13/6/2022

Event 1, Girls, 400m Freestyle, 2007 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

3. BAZANOVA, Ksenia 09 Yess 4:44.55 555
50m: 30.74 30.74 150m: 1:41.81 36.06 250m: 2:53.52 35.99 350m: 4:07.70 37.25

100m: 1:05.75 35.01 200m: 2:17.53 35.72 300m: 3:30.45 36.93 400m: 4:44.55 36.85

4. PAJU, Karola 08 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool 4:49.30 528
50m: 32.66 32.66 150m: 1:45.91 36.94 250m: 2:59.85 37.24 350m: 4:14.05 37.07

100m: 1:08.97 36.31 200m: 2:22.61 36.70 300m: 3:36.98 37.13 400m: 4:49.30 35.25

5. JAMSA, Fiona 08 Ujumisklubi Briis 4:54.26 502
50m: 31.83 31.83 150m: 1:45.26 37.58 250m: 3:02.06 38.19 350m: 4:17.78 37.70

100m: 1:07.68 35.85 200m: 2:23.87 38.61 300m: 3:40.08 38.02 400m: 4:54.26 36.48

6. SOGEL, Annela 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 4:55.79 494
50m: 32.56 32.56 150m: 1:45.91 37.35 250m: 3:00.91 37.81 350m: 4:18.64 38.86

100m: 1:08.56 36.00 200m: 2:23.10 37.19 300m: 3:39.78 38.87 400m: 4:55.79 37.15

7. ANNUS, Isabel 08 Ujumise Spordiklubi 4:58.20 482
50m: 33.61 33.61 150m: 1:47.51 37.57 250m: 3:03.83 38.14 350m: 4:20.53 38.59

100m: 1:09.94 36.33 200m: 2:25.69 38.18 300m: 3:41.94 38.11 400m: 4:58.20 37.67

8. ETVERK, Etriin 07 Wiru Swim 5:01.99 464
50m: 32.63 32.63 150m: 1:47.55 38.33 250m: 3:05.92 39.37 350m: 4:24.46 39.10

100m: 1:09.22 36.59 200m: 2:26.55 39.00 300m: 3:45.36 39.44 400m: 5:01.99 37.53

9. SOROKIN, Inessa 08 Orca Swim Club 5:04.21 454
50m: 30.15 30.15 150m: 1:44.04 38.36 250m: 3:03.38 40.18 350m: 4:24.76 40.78

100m: 1:05.68 35.53 200m: 2:23.20 39.16 300m: 3:43.98 40.60 400m: 5:04.21 39.45

10. ALEKSEITSIK, Diana 09 Spordiklubi Garant 5:08.35 436
50m: 32.33 32.33 150m: 1:46.22 37.88 250m: 3:04.92 39.49 350m: 4:26.94 41.46

100m: 1:08.34 36.01 200m: 2:25.43 39.21 300m: 3:45.48 40.56 400m: 5:08.35 41.41

11. TAEHVE, Heidi 07 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 5:08.87 434
50m: 34.25 34.25 150m: 1:51.51 39.85 250m: 3:11.64 40.09 350m: 4:30.86 39.52

100m: 1:11.66 37.41 200m: 2:31.55 40.04 300m: 3:51.34 39.70 400m: 5:08.87 38.01

12. VASHSELKO, Sandra 07 NRK Kalev 5:21.85 383
50m: 35.52 35.52 150m: 1:57.52 41.30 250m: 3:18.94 41.18 350m: 4:42.72 41.23

100m: 1:16.22 40.70 200m: 2:37.76 40.24 300m: 4:01.49 42.55 400m: 5:21.85 39.13

13. PORFEJEVETS, Anna 08 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 5:33.71 344
50m: 34.66 34.66 150m: 1:57.16 42.51 250m: 3:21.96 42.93 350m: 4:50.10 43.80

100m: 1:14.65 39.99 200m: 2:39.03 41.87 300m: 4:06.30 44.34 400m: 5:33.71 43.61

Event 2 Men, 200m Breaststroke Open
11/06/2022 - 9:40 Results Prelim
Estonian Records 2:04.78 ALLIKVEE, Martin GARANT Glasgow (GBR) 05/12/2019
Estonian Age Group Records - 18 2:10.73 GRITSÕK, Alan GARANT Klaipeda (LTU) 18/12/2021
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 2:16.26 PISARENKO, Nikita KUK Tallinn 21/12/2018
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 2:23.56 NOPPONEN, Jorven VIM Tallinn 16/11/2019

Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Open

1. ROOSE, Ralf 04 Yess 2:17.27 670 A 30.88 35.10 35.40 35.89
2. GRITSOK, Alan 03 Spordiklubi Garant 2:17.29 670 A 31.27 35.17 35.61 35.24
3. ANTONIAK, Lars Sebastian05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:17.70 664 A 31.00 35.01 36.22 35.47
4. SOVTSA, Mark 01 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:20.57 624 A 32.20 36.25 36.42 35.70
5. ALTEBERG, Artjom 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:21.11 617 A 31.06 35.77 36.71 37.57
6. ASTRELIN, Dmitri 03 Spordiklubi Garant 2:23.37 588 A 31.62 35.84 37.63 38.28
7. NOPPONEN, Jorven 05 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool2:25.31 565 A 31.65 36.65 38.26 38.75
8. TEDER, Karl Christopher 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:25.58 562 A 32.37 37.61 37.71 37.89
9. ALOE, Robin 00 Keila Swimclub 2:25.59 562 B 31.87 36.12 38.07 39.53

10. TULTS, Carlos 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:26.03 557 B 32.22 36.13 38.17 39.51
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Eesti Karikavõistlused
Tallinn, 11 - 13/6/2022

Event 2, Men, 200m Breaststroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

11. PAJULA, Airon 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:26.30 554 B 32.44 37.32 37.83 38.71
12. KOPPEN, Joonas 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:26.94 546 B 32.34 37.54 39.24 37.82
13. LINDMA, Jakob Matthias 05 Orca Swim Club 2:28.10 534 B 33.38 37.73 38.58 38.41
14. PAERTEL, Martin 08 Spordiklubi Garant 2:28.66 528 B 32.67 36.33 38.73 40.93
15. MOSKALENKO, Denis 05 Paernu Spordikool 2:29.63 517 B 33.35 38.34 39.07 38.87
16. SOOVIK, Carl Robert 04 Paernu Spordikool 2:32.54 488 B 34.34 39.00 39.92 39.28
17. SOOSAAR, Andreas 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:32.73 486 R 32.87 38.20 40.16 41.50
18. MILLER, Jarko 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:33.65 478 R 34.19 38.44 40.88 40.14
19. KOZHENKOV, E. 07 Spordiklubi Garant 2:35.70 459 35.10 39.35 40.12 41.13
20. NAGOVITSIN, Martin 06 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev2:36.66 451 35.41 40.51 40.38 40.36
21. JARJOMENKO, Aleksander06 Spordiklubi Garant 2:38.73 433 34.56 39.98 41.76 42.43
22. MAKSIMOV, Pavel 06 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev2:40.09 422 36.10 41.79 42.84 39.36
23. JOGILA, Marten-Mattias 08 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:40.43 420 36.19 40.78 41.77 41.69
24. VILSON, Karl 08 Keila Swimclub 2:40.63 418 36.59 40.65 41.46 41.93
25. HANSALU, Tristan Scott 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:40.70 418 36.77 41.84 41.43 40.66
26. MAASIK, Robert 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:41.23 413 35.25 41.00 42.86 42.12
27. REIVART, Kristjan 06 Yess 2:41.28 413 35.03 41.51 42.49 42.25
28. HRJASTSJOV, Ilja 09 ARGO Ujumisklubi 2:41.61 411 35.40 40.96 42.78 42.47
29. KOLOSSOV, Matfei 07 Paernu Spordikool 2:45.92 379 36.96 41.86 43.83 43.27
30. VANARI, Kaur 05 Spordiklubi Fortuna 2:46.35 376 35.64 41.59 44.27 44.85
31. IGNATJEV, Dmitri 07 Spordiklubi Garant 2:47.30 370 36.72 43.06 44.23 43.29
32. ROONI, Karl-Erik 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:49.38 357 38.51 43.04 43.90 43.93
33. OVECHKIN, Vyacheslav 08 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev2:50.22 351 38.47 42.80 44.70 44.25
34. SUHAROV, Rudolf 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:51.54 343 39.06 44.00 44.70 43.78
35. PUKK, Martin 08 Spordiklubi Shark 2:55.58 320 37.34 44.51 46.32 47.41
36. VAELK, Rasmus 07 Orca Swim Club 2:59.27 301 38.82 46.25 47.43 46.77

DSQ TIIDUS, Jueri Robin 07 Orca Swim Club 2:38.19 35.25 39.94 41.55 41.45
GA - False Start

YOB 2004 - 2005

1. ROOSE, Ralf 04 Yess 2:17.27 670 A 30.88 35.10 35.40 35.89
2. ANTONIAK, Lars Sebastian05 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:17.70 664 A 31.00 35.01 36.22 35.47
3. NOPPONEN, Jorven 05 Viimsi Veeklubi/Bruno Ujumiskool2:25.31 565 A 31.65 36.65 38.26 38.75
4. TEDER, Karl Christopher 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:25.58 562 A 32.37 37.61 37.71 37.89
5. TULTS, Carlos 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:26.03 557 B 32.22 36.13 38.17 39.51
6. LINDMA, Jakob Matthias 05 Orca Swim Club 2:28.10 534 B 33.38 37.73 38.58 38.41
7. MOSKALENKO, Denis 05 Paernu Spordikool 2:29.63 517 B 33.35 38.34 39.07 38.87
8. SOOVIK, Carl Robert 04 Paernu Spordikool 2:32.54 488 B 34.34 39.00 39.92 39.28
9. VANARI, Kaur 05 Spordiklubi Fortuna 2:46.35 376 35.64 41.59 44.27 44.85

2006 and younger

1. ALTEBERG, Artjom 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:21.11 617 A 31.06 35.77 36.71 37.57
2. PAJULA, Airon 07 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:26.30 554 B 32.44 37.32 37.83 38.71
3. KOPPEN, Joonas 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:26.94 546 B 32.34 37.54 39.24 37.82
4. PAERTEL, Martin 08 Spordiklubi Garant 2:28.66 528 B 32.67 36.33 38.73 40.93
5. SOOSAAR, Andreas 06 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:32.73 486 R 32.87 38.20 40.16 41.50
6. MILLER, Jarko 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:33.65 478 R 34.19 38.44 40.88 40.14
7. KOZHENKOV, E. 07 Spordiklubi Garant 2:35.70 459 35.10 39.35 40.12 41.13
8. NAGOVITSIN, Martin 06 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev2:36.66 451 35.41 40.51 40.38 40.36
9. JARJOMENKO, Aleksander06 Spordiklubi Garant 2:38.73 433 34.56 39.98 41.76 42.43

10. MAKSIMOV, Pavel 06 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev2:40.09 422 36.10 41.79 42.84 39.36
11. JOGILA, Marten-Mattias 08 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:40.43 420 36.19 40.78 41.77 41.69
12. VILSON, Karl 08 Keila Swimclub 2:40.63 418 36.59 40.65 41.46 41.93
13. HANSALU, Tristan Scott 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:40.70 418 36.77 41.84 41.43 40.66
14. MAASIK, Robert 08 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:41.23 413 35.25 41.00 42.86 42.12
15. REIVART, Kristjan 06 Yess 2:41.28 413 35.03 41.51 42.49 42.25
16. HRJASTSJOV, Ilja 09 ARGO Ujumisklubi 2:41.61 411 35.40 40.96 42.78 42.47
17. KOLOSSOV, Matfei 07 Paernu Spordikool 2:45.92 379 36.96 41.86 43.83 43.27
18. IGNATJEV, Dmitri 07 Spordiklubi Garant 2:47.30 370 36.72 43.06 44.23 43.29
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Eesti Karikavõistlused
Tallinn, 11 - 13/6/2022

Event 2, Boys, 200m Breaststroke, Prelim, 2006 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

19. ROONI, Karl-Erik 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:49.38 357 38.51 43.04 43.90 43.93
20. OVECHKIN, Vyacheslav 08 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev2:50.22 351 38.47 42.80 44.70 44.25
21. SUHAROV, Rudolf 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:51.54 343 39.06 44.00 44.70 43.78
22. PUKK, Martin 08 Spordiklubi Shark 2:55.58 320 37.34 44.51 46.32 47.41
23. VAELK, Rasmus 07 Orca Swim Club 2:59.27 301 38.82 46.25 47.43 46.77

DSQ TIIDUS, Jueri Robin 07 Orca Swim Club 2:38.19 35.25 39.94 41.55 41.45
GA - False Start

Event 3 Women, 200m Butterfly Open
11/06/2022 - 10:00 Results Prelim
Estonian Records 2:14.73 PAK, Gerda KEILA Riccione (ITA) 02/12/2017
Estonian Age Group Records - 17 2:18.04 STEINMILLER, Anastassia GARANT Stockholm (SWE) 18/01/2006
Estonian Age Group Records - 15 2:23.00 MARKVARDT, Margaret TOP Tallinn 18/12/2014
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

Open

1. VEDEHHOVA, Alina 99 Spordiklubi Garant 2:22.40 592 A 30.82 35.34 36.93 39.31
2. PONOMARENKO, Kira 08 Kohtla-Jaerve Spordiselts Kalev2:26.85 540 A 31.97 37.50 37.87 39.51
3. VIDLOHA, Anna 09 Kohtla-Jaerve Spordiselts Kalev2:30.71 499 A 32.88 38.62 40.24 38.97
4. SARANA, S. 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:35.86 451 A 32.91 38.39 41.21 43.35
5. VUTT, Katarina 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:38.13 432 A 34.03 39.62 42.78 41.70
6. RANDVAELI, Maari 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:38.36 430 A 33.51 39.38 43.09 42.38
7. LIIAS, Laura 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:38.98 425 A 34.99 40.90 42.78 40.31
8. HANSALU, Katriin 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:39.84 419 A 33.04 40.23 43.15 43.42
9. VOLKOVA, Zlata 09 Spordiklubi Garant 2:39.93 418 B 34.42 41.47 41.84 42.20

10. TAENNA, Sandra 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:41.06 409 B 34.92 41.10 42.55 42.49
11. KAEVATS, Teele 07 Yess 2:43.39 392 B 35.00 41.16 43.48 43.75
12. KANN, Kertu 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:44.88 381 B 36.21 42.05 43.42 43.20
13. ANDERSON, Leeni 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:46.48 370 B 35.97 42.18 44.16 44.17
14. TIHHONOVA, Nikol 06 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev2:49.86 349 B 36.48 43.80 45.45 44.13
15. FOKINA, Arina 10 Spordiklubi Garant 2:50.15 347 B 35.38 41.77 45.81 47.19
16. ROSKOSHNY, Alexandra 08 Spordiklubi Aquaway 2:54.05 324 B 37.09 44.13 46.62 46.21
17. PAERKNA, Maarja 07 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi2:56.15 313 R 37.58 45.79 47.35 45.43
18. ARUSOO, Kristiina 79 Meisterujumise U-Klubi 2:56.17 312 R 35.80 43.29 47.39 49.69
19. MADDISON, Helena 09 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:56.92 309 37.14 46.40 47.59 45.79
20. VOOL, Madleen 08 Yess 2:58.97 298 36.05 44.39 48.93 49.60
21. ERIK, Katre 09 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:59.93 293 38.43 44.71 50.84 45.95
22. RUUSSAAR, Itti 09 Kalevi Ujumiskool 3:07.29 260 42.90 48.59 48.17 47.63
23. SUUROJA, C. 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 3:14.34 233 42.68 51.65 52.25 47.76
24. KOKK, Marianne 10 Kalevi Ujumiskool 3:22.97 204 38.56 52.38 56.63 55.40

DSQ PUNNAR, Lisandra 07 Ujumise Spordiklubi 3:12.35 37.64 47.52 52.44 54.75
BfE - Did not bring arms forward over water

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. VUTT, Katarina 06 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:38.13 432 A 34.03 39.62 42.78 41.70
2. TAENNA, Sandra 05 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:41.06 409 B 34.92 41.10 42.55 42.49
3. KANN, Kertu 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:44.88 381 B 36.21 42.05 43.42 43.20
4. ANDERSON, Leeni 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:46.48 370 B 35.97 42.18 44.16 44.17
5. TIHHONOVA, Nikol 06 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev2:49.86 349 B 36.48 43.80 45.45 44.13
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Eesti Karikavõistlused
Tallinn, 11 - 13/6/2022

Event 3, Women, 200m Butterfly, Prelim

2007 and younger

1. PONOMARENKO, Kira 08 Kohtla-Jaerve Spordiselts Kalev2:26.85 540 A 31.97 37.50 37.87 39.51
2. VIDLOHA, Anna 09 Kohtla-Jaerve Spordiselts Kalev2:30.71 499 A 32.88 38.62 40.24 38.97
3. RANDVAELI, Maari 09 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:38.36 430 A 33.51 39.38 43.09 42.38
4. LIIAS, Laura 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:38.98 425 A 34.99 40.90 42.78 40.31
5. VOLKOVA, Zlata 09 Spordiklubi Garant 2:39.93 418 B 34.42 41.47 41.84 42.20
6. KAEVATS, Teele 07 Yess 2:43.39 392 B 35.00 41.16 43.48 43.75
